Place Name

1 Noah Eitel

2 Daniel Fluckiger

3 Henry Martin

4 A.Cruz Garcia

5 Colton Nalder

6 Dax Latham

7 Jett VanBueren

8 Orrin Porter

9 Connor Kovarik
10 Parker Schaaf
11 Kai Nelson
12 Isaiah Engibous
13 Caleb Chandler
14 Lukas Watterson
15 Cade Featherstone
16 Henry Flynn
17 Travis Gerard
18 Joe Boroff
19 Cortland Haynes
20 Finn O’Donnell
21 Thijs Lloyd
22 Felix Antink
23 Granite Patton
24 Marshall Curtin
25 Cameron Gilman
26 Andy Aburusa
27 Griffin Govier
28 Bennet Scott
29 Justin McComb
30 Ari Nevala
31 Fynn Van Dommelen

* Bonus Points
Results By Idaho Interscholastic Cycling League

Plate

6090

6139

6122

6073

6094

6131

6046

6108

6123

6124

6098

6083

6061

6125

6116

6047

6113

6128

6093

6049

6050

6118

6097

6092

6054

6121

6095

6066

6075

6096

6126

Final Results

Male 6th Grade A

Team

McCall Area Composite
Magic Valley Composite
Boise Brave Mountain
North Star Charter
McCall Area Composite
Wood River High School
Wood River High School
Highland High School
Boise Brave Mountain
Boise Brave Mountain
McCall Area Composite
McCall Area Composite
Timberline High School
Boise Brave Mountain
Capital High School
Wood River High School
Eagle High School
Bishop Kelly High School
McCall Area Composite
Wood River High School
Wood River High School
Boise Brave Mountain
MccCall Area Composite
McCall Area Composite
Wood River High School
Boise Brave Mountain
McCall Area Composite
Thunder Ridge
Middleton Vikings
MccCall Area Composite

Boise Brave Mountain

Points Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total
575 25:36.5
565 25:57.5
556 26:24.9
547 27:38.3
539 27:38.9
531 28:29.9
523 28:38.1
516 29:04.1
509 29:16.4
502 29:28.5
495 29:34.2
489 29:40.9
483 29:53.3
477 30:25.3
471 30:34.8
465 30:35.2
460 31:15.9
455 31:32.3
450 31:37.6
445 32:02.6
440 32:15.3
435 32:52.1
431 33:08.8
427 33:17.8
423 33:59.3
419 34:04.1
415 34:15.2
411 34:34.3
407 34:42.1
404 35:19.7
401 40:16.3

10/08/2022 05:30:23



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Kade Klinginsmith
Tayze Pietri

Townes Van Der Meulen
Breck Stewart
Deacon Major
Mason Scoggin-Bailey
Ryder Chapman
Cole Ohrmund

Nick Brindisi

Boston Brittain
Kelton Gines

Porter Heider

Lucas Dickerson
Kepler Davis

Porter Ogden

Tyler Graham

Dane Conrad
Weston Quigley
Waylon Beck
Christian Van Orman
Luke ONeill

Jared Welker
William Todd

Rocko Palumbo
Walker Sawyer
Ridge Cook

Kyle Brown

Levi Rogers

Tenzin Maczuga

* Bonus Points
Results By Idaho Interscholastic Cycling League

Plate

7165

7132

7124

7127

7141

7139

7134

7174

7136

7185

7166

7186

7140

7125

7163

7148

7111

7189

7137

7098

7108

7152

7172

7156

7133

7164

7126

7154

7105

Final Results

Male 7th Grade A

Team

Canyon County

McCall Area Composite
Sun Valley Community
Sage International
Highland High School
Highland High School
Jackson Hole Composite
Boise Brave Mountain
Jackson Hole Composite
Magic Valley Composite
Borah High School
Magic Valley Composite
Highland High School
Sage International
Capital High School
Eagle High School
Timberline High School
Magic Valley Composite
Jackson Hole Composite
Timberline High School
Timberline High School
Centennial High School
Boise Brave Mountain
Capital High School
McCall Area Composite
Capital High School
Sage International
Capital High School

Timberline High School

Points Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total
575 24:51.4
565 25:26.8
556 26:52.2
547 27:09.3
539 27:16.7
531 27:215
523 27:25.3
516 27:35.2
509 27:52.3
502 28:07.7
495 28:455
489 30:17.8
483 30:40.3
477 30:58.6
471 30:59.3
465 31:17.5
460 31:37.9
455 31:39.1
450 31:55.3
445 32:16.2
440 32:16.6
435 32:16.8
431 34:05.3
427 34:16.7
423 35:46.6
419 35:52.3
415 36:40.5
411 36:59.8
407 37:07.2

10/08/2022 05:30:23



Place Name
1 Thatcher Naeve
2 Edyn Teitge
3 Carter Montgomery
4 Jack Henderson
5 Joseph Porter
6 William Wallace
7 Broc Smith
8 Finn Cromwell
9 Laird Stuart
10 Luke Bruce
11 Sam Bender
12 Chase Galyardt
13 Campbell Kowalczyk
14 Brayden Prince
15 Case Porter
16 Bryson Eberly
17 Drake Lovlien
18 Bo Schaaf
19 Kyle Kovarik
20 Flynn Jankiewicz
21 Luke Barnes
22 Mateo Hausske
23 Emmett Smith
24 Cooper Gallegos
25 Bassem Lutz
26 Liam Tempest
27 Bryant Bailey
28 Wendell McBride
29 Carter Neal
30 Noah Biggerstaff
31 Elias Nelson

* Bonus Points
Results By Idaho Interscholastic Cycling League

Plate

8213

8096

8217

8139

8155

8141

8225

8140

8245

8197

8227

8143

8216

8182

8212

8183

8090

8196

8209

8210

8158

8091

8153

8177

8220

8126

8162

8237

8205

8203

8214

Final Results

Male 8th Grade A

Team

Boise Brave Mountain
Wood River High School
Boise Brave Mountain
McCall Area Composite
Highland High School
McCall Area Composite
Teton Valley Composite
McCall Area Composite
Independent Riders
Boise Brave Mountain
Teton Valley Composite
McCall Area Composite
Boise Brave Mountain
Centennial High School
Boise Brave Mountain
Centennial High School
Wood River High School
Boise Brave Mountain
Boise Brave Mountain
Boise Brave Mountain
Highland High School
Wood River High School
Highland High School
Centennial High School
Boise Brave Mountain
Sun Valley Community
Highland High School
Magic Valley Composite
Boise Brave Mountain
Boise Brave Mountain

Boise Brave Mountain

Points Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total
575 21:18.2
565 23:24.3
556 23:33.5
547 24:14.3
539 24:22.6
531 24:39.7
523 24:46.3
516 24:47.9
509 25:00.9
502 25:05.6
495 25:245
489 25:33.5
483 25:52.6
477 26:01.3
471 26:15.3
465 26:32.4
460 26:32.8
455 26:33.7
450 26:59.7
445 27:07.4
440 27:10.9
435 27:14.5
431 27:155
427 27:15.8
423 27:27.5
419 27:35.9
415 27:37.8
411 27:38.4
407 27:445
404 27:52.3
401 28:05.5

10/08/2022 05:30:24



Place Name
32 Miles Andrus
33 lan Anderson
34 Max Christen
35 Sam Sturlin
36 Kohen Daniels
37 Eli Billing
38 Cole Wester
39 Liam Sweeney
40 Nathaniel Bonavia
41 Mac Johnson
42 Braden Christensen
43 Byron Hemmert
44 Cole Brown
45 Benjamin DiVietro
46 Chandler Jones
a7 Takeshi Nakaya
48 Grayson Porter
49 Alec Aburusa
50 Jack McQueen
51 Kasen Durgin
52 Felix Wilson
53 Liam Flanigan
54 Caleb Romine

* Bonus Points
Results By Idaho Interscholastic Cycling League

Plate

8186

8218

8190

8181

8173

8189

8175

8131

8120

8157

8171

8180

8230

8201

8116

8107

8211

8208

8235

8174

8089

8198

8121

Final Results

Male 8th Grade A

Team

Capital High School
Boise Brave Mountain
Canyon County
Centennial High School
Eagle High School
Canyon County

Eagle High School
Sage International

The Ambrose School
Highland High School
Eagle High School
Centennial High School
Rigby High School
Boise Brave Mountain
Timberline High School
Timberline High School
Boise Brave Mountain
Boise Brave Mountain
Magic Valley Composite
Eagle High School
Wood River High School
Boise Brave Mountain

The Ambrose School

Points Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total
398 28:18.3
395 28:18.9
392 28:19.3
389 28:19.5
386 28:24.8
383 28:36.8
381 29:21.5
379 29:30.9
377 29:39.5
375 29:40.8
373 29:40.9
371 30:08.7
369 30:24.2
367 30:24.4
365 30:28.7
364 30:28.9
363 30:43.8
362 30:43.9
361 31:36.4
360 31:37.4
359 31:49.3
358 32:33.4
357 33:21.3

10/08/2022 05:30:24



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Knox Coury
Felix Pott
McKay Marshall
Jansen Lintvedt
Bryce Barnes

Ray Archibald

Kameron Schultheiss

James Revo
Liam Seal

Eli Stitt

Cash McBride
Charles Bitz
Max Miller
Parker Triplett
Cayden Paulson
Brooks Gove
Dax Williams
Tanner Runtz
Tyler Weir
Grayson Nugent
Reagan Stevens
Dimitri Svetcos
Liam Smelser
Ezra Swenson
Skyler Parkinson
Wyatt Barnes
Andrew Woodroof
Micah Weenig
Luke Hammagren
Koydon Bott

Ethan Hoover

* Bonus Points
Results By Idaho Interscholastic Cycling League

Plate

6132

6044

6106

6107

6105

6053

6120

6137

6110

6133

6138

6117

6136

6062

6155

6070

6074

6111

6119

6114

6067

6144

6085

6170

6148

6162

6134

6100

6112

6135

6071

Final Results

Male 6th Grade B

Team

Wood River High School
Wood River High School
Highland High School
Highland High School
Highland High School
Wood River High School
Boise Brave Mountain
Rigby High School
Eagle High School
Teton Valley Composite
Magic Valley Composite
Canyon County

Rigby High School
Timberline High School
Teton Valley Composite
Sun Valley Community
North Star Charter
Eagle High School
Boise Brave Mountain
Centennial High School
Thunder Ridge
Independent Riders
MccCall Area Composite
North Star Charter
Centennial High School
Eagle High School
Sage International
Jackson Hole Composite
Eagle High School
Rigby High School

North Star Charter

Points Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total
540 32:25.1
530 33:12.5
521 33:24.3
512 33:34.4
504 33:34.8
496 33:35.3
488 34:28.9
481 34:31.1
474 34:59.1
467 35:01.4
460 35:32.6
454 35:32.6
448 35:53.6
442 36:29.8
436 36:30.6
430 37:06.8
425 37:15.3
420 37:18.2
415 38:11.3
410 38:29.8
405 38:29.8
400 38:58.7
396 39:53.1
392 39:54.4
388 41:49.3
384 44:34.8
380 44:35.2
376 45:06.9
372 46:53.9
369 49:25.6
366 56:18.9

10/08/2022 05:30:24



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Charlie Newcomb

Decker Sinnamon

Ocean Morigeau
Max Ziegler
Trycen Bott
Briggs Stevenson
Ethan Graepel
Nelson Witte
Porter Fulks
Hunter Jensen
Nolan Valenta
Gavin Reynolds
Finn Hunt
Westin Mors
Skye Culley

Cal Hebert
Tate Stanger
Gunnar Smith
Calvin Petranek
Noah Young
Jackson Allison
Sam Johnson
David Swore
Justice Brooks
Angus Ramsay
Paxton Loveday
Eli Isaacson
William Heazle
Logan Armer
Landon Davies

Ethan Akers

* Bonus Points
Results By Idaho Interscholastic Cycling League

Plate

7197

7204

7175

7093

7178

7090

7208

7131

7144

7214

7187

7113

7184

7169

7170

7084

1417

7096

7173

7190

7182

7200

7143

7162

7016

7183

7196

7157

7160

7149

7153

Final Results

Male 7th Grade B

Team

Jackson Hole Composite
Wood River High School
Boise Brave Mountain
Wood River High School
Rigby High School
Wood River High School
Boise Brave Mountain
McCall Area Composite
Highland High School
North Star Charter
Magic Valley Composite
Thunder Ridge

Magic Valley Composite
Boise Brave Mountain
Boise Brave Mountain
Wood River High School
Magic Valley Composite
Timberline High School
Boise Brave Mountain
Magic Valley Composite
Pinedale High School
Idaho Falls Composite
Highland High School
Capital High School
Wood River High School
Pinedale High School
Madison High School
Capital High School
Capital High School
Eagle High School

Capital High School

Points Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total
540 27:445
530 28:51.2
521 29:25.8
512 30:54.2
504 31:15.5
496 32:22.5
488 32:36.8
481 32:37.8
474 32:53.7
467 33:00.4
460 33:23.6
454 33:33.4
448 34:22.3
442 34:47.7
436 34:51.9
430 34:52.1
425 35:14.1
420 35:24.8
415 35:26.1
410 35:38.4
405 35:43.5
400 36:09.9
396 36:35.6
392 36:41.2
388 36:53.6
384 37:00.6
380 37:04.3
376 37:31.1
372 37:32.3
369 37:50.6
366 37:51.2

10/08/2022 05:30:25



Place Name
32 Vince Jensen
33 Kotaro Simmons
34 Dexton Craythorn
35 Maddux Carlson
36 Tel Anderson
37 Hudson Krochmal
38 Alston Bean
39 Joshua Jensen
40 Jed Nelson
41 David McMillan
42 Jameson Brown
43 Corbin Kohler
44 Clayton Finkelstein
45 Ethan Craner
46 Ryland Keith

* Bonus Points
Results By Idaho Interscholastic Cycling League

Plate

7106

7179

7193

7159

7158

7161

7212

7181

7188

7151

7213

7150

7146

7155

7211

Final Results

Male 7th Grade B

Team

Timberline High School
Rigby High School
Madison High School
Capital High School
Capital High School
Capital High School
Sage International
Rigby High School
Magic Valley Composite
Centennial High School
North Star Charter
Centennial High School
Eagle High School
Capital High School

Borah High School

Points Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total
363 37:51.4
360 38:00.4
357 38:33.8
354 39:29.6
351 40:42.4
348 41:57.6
346 41:59.7
344 42:11.9
342 43:25.9
340 45:15.5
338 45:48.4
336 46:53.4
334 47:27.5
332 50:27.4
330 54:12.9

10/08/2022 05:30:25



Place Name
1 Walker Dunn
2 Hudson Jensen
3 Bryer Strand
4 Bryce Zderski
5 Cole Garrettson
6 Whit Hall
7 Josiah Crawford
8 Beckett Boethin
9 Gryphon Hunt
10 Adam Jorgensen
11 Sam Evans
12 Eli Kearns
13 Chayse Finkelstein
14 Luke Anderson
15 Pace Southwick
16 Teigen Evarts
17 Tyler Ashby
18 Henry Beauvais
19 Hudson Ouchley
20 Finn Tingey
21 Henry Kelley
22 James Holgate
23 Merek Hawkins
24 Austin Lutz
25 Carter Christensen
26 Jackson Gefroh
27 Kyle Mogensen
28 Jace Stevens
29 Marc Arnold
30 Callum Kuszak
31 Ollie Whitlock

* Bonus Points
Results By Idaho Interscholastic Cycling League

Plate

8257

8248

8259

8222

8263

8148

8193

8249

8192

8187

8134

8188

8172

8178

8234

8242

8243

8251

8199

8170

8200

8202

8106

8219

8244

8110

8195

8119

8191

8260

8127

Final Results

Male 8th Grade B

Team

Teton Valley Composite
Highland High School
Jackson Hole Composite
Teton Valley Composite
Eagle High School
Jackson Hole Composite
Borah High School
Eagle High School
Borah High School
Canyon County

Sage International
Canyon County

Eagle High School
Centennial High School
Magic Valley Composite
Madison High School
Madison High School
Capital High School
Boise Brave Mountain
Eagle High School
Boise Brave Mountain
Boise Brave Mountain
Timberline High School
Boise Brave Mountain
Madison High School
Timberline High School
Boise Brave Mountain
Thunder Ridge

Canyon County

Jackson Hole Composite

Sage International

Points Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total
540 26:37.4
530 27:46.6
521 28:38.6
512 29:02.4
504 29:03.3
496 30:26.7
488 30:41.3
481 30:41.5
474 30:41.5
467 31:13.1
460 31:13.6
454 31:37.8
448 31:45.1
442 31:49.5
436 32:42.6
430 32:42.7
425 32:57.6
420 33:07.3
415 33:07.6
410 33:18.2
405 33:19.6
400 33:34.3
396 33:47.2
392 33:47.5
388 34:19.8
384 34:22.9
380 34:32.1
376 34:44.2
372 35:07.1
369 35:12.6
366 35:13.1

10/08/2022 05:30:26



34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Luke Hartnett
Owen Cornett
Tanner Russell
Lincoln Robichaud
Charlie Hinkson
Wesley Miller
Lewis Olsen
Gabriell Shafer
Ben Weed
Daniel Yang
Evan Fox
Samuel Einerson
Baron Wilson
Davian Byerly
lan Harlin

Ethan Lipetzky
Gage Arnold
Wyatt Young
Rylen Hall

Will Burt

Tyce Little

* Bonus Points
Results By Idaho Interscholastic Cycling League

Plate

8168

8215

8115

8135

8151

8123

8252

8136

8194

8250

8117

8241

8184

8101

8113

8223

8229

8233

8231

8240

8228

Final Results

Male 8th Grade B

Team

Eagle High School
Boise Brave Mountain
Thunder Ridge

North Star Charter
Independent Riders
The Ambrose School
Magic Valley Composite
McCall Area Composite
Boise Brave Mountain
Centennial High School
Thunder Ridge

Madison High School
Capital High School
Timberline High School
Timberline High School
Bishop Kelly High School
Rigby High School
Magic Valley Composite
Rigby High School
Madison High School

Rigby High School

Points Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total
363 35:13.9
360 35:15.1
357 35:57.3
354 35:59.4
351 35:59.8
348 36:53.4
346 37:14.8
344 37:35.7
342 38:24.8
340 39:12.3
338 39:24.8
336 39:38.8
334 40:00.8
332 40:36.7
330 42:22.7
329 42:23.1
328 42:27.9
327 42:29.5
326 43:18.1
325 47:37.8
324 50:28.5

10/08/2022 05:30:26



